www.minicircuits.com |  PO Box 35166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003, USA  |  (+1) 718-934-4500  |  testsolutions@minicircuits.com
RCM-405Multi-Function Switch System
Page 1 of 5
USB & Ethernet Control
2 (19-Oct-21)
Product Overview
Mini-Circuits’ RCM series multi-function switch systems offer flexibility and fast turnaround for compact
test setups. The design consists of a small, light-weight chassis comprising up to three open hardware

USB & Ethernet Control
2 (19-Oct-21)
Ordering Information
Please contact Mini-Circuits’ Test Solutions department for price and availability:
Included Accessories
Part # Quantity Description AC Cable Part # Region
CBL-3W1-xx* 1 AC mains power cord CBL-3W1-US* USA
AC/DC-24-3W1 1 AC / DC power supply adapter CBL-3W1-EU* Europe
USB-CBL-AB-7+ 1 USB cable (6.8 ft) CBL-3W1-IL* Israel
CBL-RJ45-MM-5+ 1 Ethernet cable (5 ft) CBL-3W1-AU* Australia / China
HT-4-SMA 1 SMA cable wrench CBL-3W1-UK* UK
* Please specify 1 AC power cord option at time of order (no charge)